РЕГУЛЯТОРЫ
ТЕМПЕРАТУРЫ
27
/0
9/
20
16
27

суффикс
Как заказать
Пример заказа:
 M1 - Intelligent 30-зонный контроллер со стандартными
кабелями
REF Zones
REF
No Cable MoldMaster cable Standard DME Cable
INT0612 6 x 15A INT0612 NC INT0612 MC INT0612 SC
INT1212 12 x 15A INT1212 NC INT1212 MC INT1212 SC
INT1824 18 x 15A INT1824 NC INT1824 MC INT1824 SC
INT2424 24 x 15A INT2424 NC INT2424 MC INT2424 SC
INT3048 30 x 15A INT3048 NC INT3048 MC INT3048 SC
INT3648 36 x 15A INT3648 NC INT3648 MC INT3648 SC
INT4248 42 x 15A INT4248 NC INT4248 MC INT4248 SC
INT4848 48 x 15A INT4848 NC INT4848 MC INT4848 SC
M1 - INTellIgeNT Контроллеры
в комплекте корпус, сенсорный экран HMI, 15A модули и кабель 5м.
Контроллер тип разводки
DMESuffix MC Suffix SC
Разъёмы на стандартных кабелях
All cables have a top-entry hood with four pins for double le-
ver housings. For 12 zones or more the standard connector is
HAN24E and the tool end has female PWR and male T/C.
Variants such as side-entry or 2-pin can be easily provided. For
tools having other than HAN24E connectors please view some
options shown overleaf.
Разъёмы стандарта dMe
All cables have A side-entry hood with two pins for single lever
housings. The standard PWR connector is PIC-24-G and the T/C
connectors are either MTC-5-G, MTC-8-G or MTC-12-G depend-
ing on the number of zones used.  All are female gender at the
tool end of the cable. For tools having other connectors please
view some options shown overleaf.
STANDARD Suffix MC
HAN24E
Zone
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
POWER
(L) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
(N) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
T/C
(+) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
(-) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Zone
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
PIC-
24-G
(L) A1 A3 B1 B3 A5 C1 C3 D1 D3 C5 E1 E4
(N) A2 A4 B2 B4 B5 C2 C4 D2 D4 D5 E2 E4
MTC-
12-G
(+) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
(-) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
M1 - INTellIgeNT 12/24/48 STd
Два разёъма типа HAN24E по 12 зон, один силовой и один для термопары
подсоединённый к контроллеру и пресс-форме по схеме ниже.
M1 - INTellIgeNT 12/24/48 dMe
С разводкой проводов на контроллер как для серии Smart Series II 12 Std и на
прессформе по стандарту DME по схеме ниже (Т/П и силовой на 12 зон).

• Continuous display of % power and current
MT SERIES TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEM
How to order your Temperature Control System
SuffIx
How To order:
MT 10-zone with HAN48E connector on tool side
REF Zones
REF
No Cable MoldMaster cable Standard DME Cable
STEP0204 2 x 15A STEP0204 NC STEP0204 MC STEP0204 SC
STEP0404 4 x 15A STEP0404 NC STEP0404 MC STEP0404 SC
STEP0606 6 x 15A STEP0606 NC STEP0606 MC STEP0606 SC
STEP0812 8 x 15A STEP0812 NC STEP0812 MC STEP0812 SC
STEP1012 10 x 15A STEP1012 NC STEP1012 MC STEP1012 SC
STEP1212 12 x 15A STEP1212 NC STEP1212 MC STEP1212 SC
STEP1418 14 x 15A STEP1418 NC STEP1418 MC STEP1418 SC
STEP1618 16 x 15A STEP1618 NC STEP1618 MC STEP1618 SC
STEP1818 18 x 15A STEP1818 NC STEP1818 MC STEP1818 SC
MT CoNTrollerS
incl. cabinet, 2-zone touch-screen, 15A control card and 5m cable.
order exaMpleS:
CoNTroller wIrINg
Two Zone
STEP0202H10A
MT Temperature 2-zone Controller Specifications
Calibration Accuracy 1°F / 0.5°C
Thermocouple J or K-Type, software selectable
Operating Range 0 - 472°C or 32 - 882°F
Supply Voltage 95-265Vac
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz automatic switching
Ground Fault Detection 40mA per zone
Power Control Phase angle and burst firing modes (time proportional, zero-crossing)
Overload Protection Semi-conductor fuses on both legs
Control Modes Closed loop (Auto), open loop (Manual)
Soft-Start with Auto Tune Using unique low voltage method for heater safety
Input Protection Plug in nano fuses on both T/C legs
Dimensions 15 x 25 x 8.5 cm
27
/0
9/
20
16
27
/0
9/
20
16
12 estore.milacron.com
CA
D
 re
fe
re
nc
e
po
in
t
MT SERIES TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEM
Main Wiring Options
* not used
* not used
DMESuffix MC Suffix SC
HAN16E
Zone
1 2 3 4
POWER & T/C
(L) 9 11 13 15
(N) 10 12 14 16
(+) 1 3 5 7
(-) 2 4 6 8
HAN24E
Zone
1 2 3 4 5 6
POWER & T/C
(L) 1 3 5 7 9 11
(N) 2 4 6 8 10 12
(+) 13 15 17 19 21 23
(-) 14 16 18 20 22 24
Zone
1 2 3 4 *
PIC24G
(L) A1 A3 B1 B3 A5
(N) A2 A4 B2 B4 B5
MTC5G
(+) 1 2 3 4 5
(-) 6 7 8 9 10
Zone
1 2 3 4 5 6 * *
PIC24G
(L) A1 A3 B1 B3 A5 C1 C3 D1